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TOURN ASSOC LAST NAME FIRST NAME MOBILE PHONE HOME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
X X Anderson Ciara 818-618-4168 ciarairish4@gmail.com

X Beagle Beth 818-419-0693 818-716-0675 bethbeagle@hotmail.com
X X Berman Georgene 818-912-8817 818-917-3313 georgeneb@gmail.com

X Bowler Betty Ann 818-346-8621 bettyabow59@yahoo.com
X X Brix Deborah 818-992-4221 debbiebrix@gmail.com
X X Brown Cindy Huynh 818-645-1288 818-881-1288 cindyhbrown@gmail.com

X Campbell Lisa 818-292-5259 pezworld@gmail.com
X X Chapman Nicole 310-463-1187 nicole.k.chapman5@gmail.com
X X Cindric Niqi 818-427-0970 Niqi333@aol.com
X X Cho Mi 626-733-2002 CHOMI55@gmail.com
X X Dirstine Marirose 818-929-3764 818-340-4635 mdirstine@att.net
X X Duffield Linda 310-770-4743 310-454-5028 linda@4duffs.com
X X Gilchrist Roseann 818-808-7933 818-340-3776 roseann.gilchrist96@gmail.com
X X Gold Sacks Hannah 818-489-4743 310-827-2105 hannahg2000@aol.com
X X Goldberg Sara 818-268-8990 818-501-7751 sgx2@pacbell.net

X Golden Joan 818-371-3001 818-222-2576 jrgoldenphd@earthlink.net
X X Gray Arlene 818-879-3299 818-347-0312 ggarlene.gray@gmail.com
X X Handlin Tamiko 818-312-2022 818-598-1851 ogtomatosama@gmail.com

X Haugh Suzanne 818-222-2649
X X Heins Sydney 818-845-4143 heinsrobert@att.net
X X Hengstler Nancy 310-857-9481 818-591-9459 Ndfh123@gmail.com
X X Jacoby Megan 626-755-1377 megan.hosp@gmail.com

X Jewett Kris  360-953-1771 krstnjewett@gmail.com
X X Johnston Gale 818-631-6253 818-789-4342 galejohnston@yahoo.com

X Joseph Denise 310-545-0140 denisehebden@yahoo.com
X Kenny Claudia 818-922-5096 818-347-3756 UCSBClass80@aol.com

X X Kim Yung-Shin 818-667-0984 818-591-0468 kojo112@gmail.com
X X Kim Kook Jung 818-515-9205 818-887-5049 kookiekim45@gmail.com
X X Lawrence Dee 818-399-9060 818-703-8777 Deeislandgirl27@gmail.com

X Layman Marcia 818-222-7739
X X Leavitt Diane 508-361-6202 818-981-0950 dleavitt57@me.com
X X Linn Debbie 310-455-1205 DBTopanga@aol.com
X X Lloyd Sue 818-523-0342 818-784-4110 suelloyd921@gmail.com

X Malcolm Stephanie 805-217-2544 818-884-3247 Chrisnsteph1@sbcglobal.net
X X Marcus Cathy 818-720-1000 818-760-1677 missescathy@gmail.com
X X Michaels Wendy 818-642-1240 snaptime2004@yahoo.com
X X Montagnino Pamela 818-422-5485 818-889-5810 pmontagnino@me.com
X X Morrow Angela 818-321-7102 amkeeler@aol.com
X X Mundy Nancy 818-359-1313 818-222-7116 nanmundy@me.com

X Radenbaugh Mary 805-496-1283
X X Rice Paula 818-917-7290 818-917-7290 prucker@socal.rr.com
X X Richards Charo 818-929-2639 818-347-9896 charorichards@earthlink.net
X X Rickard Ann 310-993-2793 805-777-9293 Justannie@itsann.com
X X Roch Nellie 818-335-8292 Nellie@EZ2.net

X Scipioni Sonia 310-455-2360
X X Stewart Cydney 818-399-2008 cydneystewart7@gmail.com
X X Strong Kathleen 323-646-7871 kathleenmarystrong@gmail.com
X X Suzuki Lauren 310-874-8100 laurensuzuki@yahoo.com
X X Thabit Geri 818-632-0224 818-09-6606 gm214@hotmail.com

X Turnier Jocelyne 818-222-7881 jocelyne@dslextreme.com
X X Valentine Marty 310-251-3468 818-704-8485 valentine.marty@gmail.com
X X Watters Ilsa 310-569-4529 310-230-0407 ibeesie@aol.com

X Weber Gail 310-455-2756
X X Wilson Vicki 818-426-7803 818-344-4291 svak44@yahoo.com
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